Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:

Other Fund Uses:
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

6/15/2017 12:30:40 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 08

General

$13,270,101.15
$0.00
$29,795,124.84
$21,710.79
$43,086,936.78

$21,936,545.61
$6,204,396.09
$3,257,072.61
$160,305.11
$1,462,128.78
$0.00

$0.00
$614,087.11
$33,634,535.31

$753,342.95
$1,984,851.63
($1,231,508.68)

$8,220,892.79
$12,482,518.03
$20,703,410.82

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$315.00
$522,194.96
$3,614,758.39
$2,075.02
$4,139,343.37

$1,501,462.25
$447,210.63
$82,631.22
$1,478,539.83
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$439,792.38
$3,949,636.31

$1,422,646.90
$1,140,436.43
$282,210.47

$471,917.53
$3,179,113.38
$3,651,030.91

Debt Service

$617,405.00
$0.00
$1.00
$0.00
$617,406.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,810,762.50
$0.00
$1,810,762.50

$1,149,668.00
$0.00
$1,149,668.00

($43,688.50)
$0.00
($43,688.50)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$178,135.86
$0.00
$178,135.86

$0.00
$0.00
$32,672.91
$0.00
$0.00
$15,948.98
$0.00
$0.00
$48,621.89

$5,800.80
$2,000.00
$3,800.80

$133,314.77
$788,287.35
$921,602.12

$0.00
$0.00
$1,072,774.69
$0.00
$1,072,774.69

$448,549.66
$429,111.06
$6,886.00
$11,927.19
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$79,008.23
$975,482.14

$69,294.51
$263,656.09
($194,361.58)

($97,069.03)
$1,312,742.90
$1,215,673.87

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$13,887,821.15
$522,194.96
$34,660,794.78
$23,785.81
$49,094,596.70

$23,886,557.52
$7,080,717.78
$3,379,262.74
$1,650,772.13
$1,462,128.78
$15,948.98
$1,810,762.50
$1,132,887.72
$40,419,038.15

$3,400,753.16
$3,390,944.15
$9,809.01

$8,685,367.56
$17,762,661.66
$26,448,029.22
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