STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 08

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$13,270,101.15	\$315.00	\$617,405.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,887,821.15
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$522,194.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$522,194.96
Local Sources	\$29,795,124.84	\$3,614,758.39	\$1.00	\$178,135.86	\$1,072,774.69	\$34,660,794.78
Other Sources	\$21,710.79	\$2,075.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$23,785.81
Total Revenues:	\$43,086,936.78	\$4,139,343.37	\$617,406.00	\$178,135.86	\$1,072,774.69	\$49,094,596.70
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$21,936,545.61	\$1,501,462.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$448,549.66	\$23,886,557.52
Instructional Support Services	\$6,204,396.09	\$447,210.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$429,111.06	\$7,080,717.78
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$3,257,072.61	\$82,631.22	\$0.00	\$32,672.91	\$6,886.00	\$3,379,262.74
Auxiliary Services	\$160,305.11	\$1,478,539.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,927.19	\$1,650,772.13
General Administrative Services	\$1,462,128.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,462,128.78
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,948.98	\$0.00	\$15,948.98
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,810,762.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,810,762.50
Other Expenditures	\$614,087.11	\$439,792.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$79,008.23	\$1,132,887.72
Total Expenditures:	\$33,634,535.31	\$3,949,636.31	\$1,810,762.50	\$48,621.89	\$975,482.14	\$40,419,038.15
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$753,342.95	\$1,422,646.90	\$1,149,668.00	\$5,800.80	\$69,294.51	\$3,400,753.16
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,984,851.63	\$1,140,436.43	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$263,656.09	\$3,390,944.15
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$1,231,508.68)	\$282,210.47	\$1,149,668.00	\$3,800.80	(\$194,361.58)	\$9,809.01
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$8,220,892.79	\$471,917.53	(\$43,688.50)	\$133,314.77	(\$97,069.03)	\$8,685,367.56
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$12,482,518.03	\$3,179,113.38	\$0.00	\$788,287.35	\$1,312,742.90	\$17,762,661.66
Ending Fund Balance:	\$20,703,410.82	\$3,651,030.91	(\$43,688.50)	\$921,602.12	\$1,215,673.87	\$26,448,029.22

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.